
Color Touch Up

Conditioning Color / Tinting

Technicial Highlight

Highlights 

Highlights With Base Color

Technical Color

Nano Steam / Organic Color Item

Highlight Bleach

锁色修护

全面保护染发

技巧挑染

层次挑染

层次挑染连底色

技巧漂染

天然成份色彩系列

局部层次漂染

COLOR SCHEME 色彩造型
Short Medium Long Extra Long

Permanent Waving

Technical Perm

Digital Perm

Ion Straightening

电烫造型

技巧电发

数码层次曲发

负离子直发

PERM电烫造型
ShortPartial Medium Long Extra Long

K18 Pro Chelating Hair Complex

Hair Treatment (Pre Treatment)

Moisturizing

Intensive Treatment (Extra Serum $300 each)

Scalp Treatment

K18 Pro Care Treatment

Premium Treatment

Instant B5 Treatment

Keratin Smoothing Treatment (price count for length)

K18 科研净化护理

电染前秀发护理

水凝秀发滋润护理

专业深层护理

头皮敏感护理

K18 科研头发修护重生护理

尊贵秀发护理

B5瞬间重生护理

角质蛋白护理(价格以长度计算)

HAIR TREATMENT 头发护理
Medium LongShort
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TOE NAIL / FOOT TREATMENT 趾甲/足部护理

Traditional Pedicure

Nail Re-Varnish 

French Pedicure

French Style Re-Varnish

Natural Gel Full Set

Major Refill Gel Nails

French Gel Full Set 

Major Refill French Gel Nails

Re-do French Gel (per nail)

Gel Nail Removal 

Axxium Soak-off Gel

Re-do Soak-off Gel (per nail)

Soak-off Gel Removal

Traditional Foot Treatment

CND Foot Treatment

Parafin Foot Treatment

修趾甲

涂趾甲       

法式修趾甲

法式涂趾甲

自然啫喱趾甲

啫喱趾甲大修

法式啫喱趾甲

法式啫喱趾甲大修

法式啫喱趾甲重做 (每只)

啫喱甲拆趾甲

可卸式甲油Gel

可卸式甲油Gel趾甲重做 (每只)

可卸式甲油Gel拆趾甲

基本脚部护理

CND脚部护理

巴拿芬脚部护理

NAIL TREATMENT指甲护理

Traditional Manicure

Nail Re-Varnish

French Manicure 

French Nail Re-Varnish

Natural Gel Full Set

Major Refill Gel Nails

French Gel Full Set

Major Refill French Gel Nails

Re-do French Gel (per nail)

Gel Nail Removal

Axxium Soak-off Gel

Re-do Soak-off Gel (per nail)

Soak-off Gel Removal

Buffing

Nail Painting  (per nail)

Nail Jewellery (per pcs)

Peeling + Ampoule Hand Treatment  (Palm Only)

Traditional Hand Treatment

CND Hand Treatment

Parafin Hand Treatment

Additional Ampoule / pc

Technician

修手甲

涂手甲

法式修手甲

法式涂手甲

自然啫喱甲 

啫喱甲大修 

法式啫喱甲

法式啫喱甲大修

法式啫喱甲重做 (每只)

啫喱甲拆甲

可卸式甲油Gel

可卸式甲油Gel重做 (每只)

可卸式甲油Gel拆甲

指甲抛光

平面画花 (每只)

镶珠宝饰物 (每件)

磨砂及精华手部护理 (掌部)

基本手部护理

CND 手部护理

巴拿芬手部护理

精华素

Senior Technician

Traditional Manicure

Traditional Pedicure
修手甲

修趾甲

MEN SERVICES男仕服务
Technician Senior Technician

Artistic Team

Creative Team

Artistic Director

Creative Director

Chief Director

Kel Fung

Hair Cut for Child ( Under Age 12 )
charge at the same price of Shampoo and Blow-Dry Services

艺术发型师

创意发型师

艺术总监

创意总监

首席总监

Cut & Finishing
剪发及洗吹服务

Shampoo & Blow-dry
洗吹造型服务

HAIR CUT / BLOW-DRY 剪发及造型服务

All price of chemical & treatment services do not include hair cut, shampoo, blow dry & styling services.  所有电染及头发护理疗程价钱并不包括剪发、洗吹及造型服务。
The price at the salon shall prevail, website is for reference only, please contact our staff for details.  有关价格以店内标价为准，网站只供参考，详情请向店内职员查询。

Hand Foot

$290

$180

$320

$220

$1,130

$680

$1,320

$780

$150

$350

$550

$120

$250

$180

$50 up

$10

$270

$350

$420

$620

$200

$250

$160

$290

$200

$1,000

$580

$1,200

$680

$140

$350

$470

$100

$250

$150

$40 up

$450

$190

$490

$230

$1,100

$680

$1,400

$780

$150

$570

$130

$350

$490

$220

$530

$260

$1,230

$780

$1,520

$880

$180

$450

$650

$150

$350

$450

$520

$800

$280

$530

$310

$550

$580

$780

$980

$1,280

$1,880

$2,080

$320

$430

$530

$680

$980

$1,080

$780 up

$1,000

$2,200

$1,480

$2,080

$1,880

$1,280

$2,500

$1,780

$2,380

$2,180

$1,580

$2,800

$2,080

$2,680

$2,480

$1,880 up

$3,200 up

$2,480 up

$3,180 up

$2,780 up

+  $350 - $480

+  $480 - $1,080 up

$1,250

$1,750

$1,750

$1,750

$1,750

$2,650

$2,200

$2,200

$1,980

$3,050

$2,450

$2,450

$2,180

$3,500

$2,700

$2,700

$2,450 up

$4,000 up

$2,950 up

$2,950 up

$850

$1,200

$1,250

$800

$950

$1,500

$650

$1,000

$300 - $500

$650 up

$980

$1,500

    -   $1,500

-   $1,500

    - $2,400 up

-   $2,200

$2,350  -  $4,650 up

$350

$400

By Quotation 需面议

$50

Eyebrow Tinting

VIP Room

Hair Extension

Technician Director Fee

眉毛漂染

贵宾房

驳发

电染总监费用

OTHERS其他

$2,200 up

$350

Make-up (By Appointment Only)

Eyebrow Trimming (By Appointment Only)
专业化妆 (只限预约)

修饰眉毛 (只限预约)

PROFESSIONAL MAKE-UP化妆服务

Put-up
特別造型

$380 / $680 / $980


