

HAIR CUT / BLOW-DRY 剪发及造型			NAIL TREATMENT 指甲护理		
C 9	ut & Finishing 发及洗吹服务	Shampoo & Blow-dry 洗吹造型服务		Technician	Senior Technician
Artistic Team 艺术发型师	\$580	\$320	Traditional Manicure 修手甲	\$250	\$290
Creative Team 创意发型师	\$780	\$430	Nail Re-Varnish 涂手甲	\$160	\$180
Artistic Director 艺术总监	\$980	\$530	French Manicure 法式修手甲	\$290	\$320
Creative Director	\$1,280	\$680	French Nail Re-Varnish	\$200	\$220
Chief Director 首席总监	\$1,880	\$980	法式涂手甲 Natural Gel Full Set	\$1,000	\$1,130
Kel Fung	\$2,080	\$1,080	自然啫喱甲 Major Refill Gel Nails	\$580	\$680
Hair Cut for Child (Under Age 12)			啫喱甲大修 French Gel Full Set	\$1,200	\$1,320
charge at the same price of Shampoo and Blow-Dry Services  Put-up	\$380 /	\$680 / \$980	法式啫喱甲 Major Refill French Gel Nails	\$680	\$780
特別造型	φοσογ	φοσο / φοσο	法式啫喱甲大修 Re-do French Gel (per nail)	\$140	\$150
COLOR SCHEME 色彩造型			法式啫喱甲重做 (每只) Gel Nail Removal	\$350	\$350
Short Med Color Touch Up \$780 up	um Long	Extra Long	啫喱甲拆甲 Axxium Soak-off Gel	\$470	\$550
锁色修护 Conditioning Color / Tinting \$1,000 \$1,2	80 \$1,580	\$1,880 up	可卸式甲油Gel		
全面保护染发 Technicial Highlight \$2,200 \$2,5		\$1,860 up	Re-do Soak-off Gel (per nail) 可卸式甲油Gel重做 (每只)	\$100	\$120
technicial Highlight \$2,200 \$2,50 技巧挑染 \$1,480 \$1,7		\$3,200 up \$2,480 up	Soak-off Gel Removal 可卸式甲油Gel拆甲	\$250	\$250
同gnignts \$1,460 \$1,7 层次挑染 Highlights With Base Color \$2,080 \$2,3		\$2,460 up	Buffing 指甲抛光	\$150	\$180
层次挑染连底色		\$3,780 up	Nail Painting (per nail) 平面画花 (每只)	\$40 up Hand	\$50 up
技巧漂染		\$350 - \$480	Nail Jewellery (per pcs) 镶珠宝饰物 (每件)		\$10
Nano Steam / Organic Color Item 天然成份色彩系列		) - \$1,080 up	Peeling + Ampoule Hand Treatment ( 磨砂及精华手部护理 (掌部)	Palm Only)	\$270
Highlight Bleach 局部层次漂染	+ \$400	) - φ1,000 up	Traditional Hand Treatment		\$350
			基本手部护理 CND Hand Treatment		\$420
PERM 电烫造型 Partial Short Med	um Long	Extra Long	CND 手部护理 Parafin Hand Treatment		\$620
Permanent Waving \$1,250 \$1,750 \$1,9		\$2,450 up	巴拿芬手部护理 Additional Ampoule / pc		\$200
电烫造型 Technical Perm \$1,750 \$2,650 \$3,0	50 \$3,500	\$4,000 up	精华素		, , , ,
技巧电发 Digital Perm \$1,750 \$2,200 \$2,4	50 \$2,700	\$2,950 up			
数码层次曲发 Ion Straightening \$1,750 \$2,200 \$2,4	50 \$2,700	\$2,950 up	TOE NAIL / FOOT TREATMEN	<b>VT</b> 趾中/足部排	P理
负离子直发			Traditional Pedicure	\$450	\$490
HAIR TREATMENT 头发护理			修趾甲 Nail Re-Varnish	\$190	\$220
Sh	ort Medium	Long	涂趾甲 French Pedicure	\$490	\$530
K18 Pro Chelating Hair Complex K18 科研净化护理		\$300 - \$500	法式修趾甲 French Style Re-Varnish	\$230	\$260
Hair Treatment (Pre Treatment) 电染前秀发护理		\$650 up	法式涂趾甲 Natural Gel Full Set	\$1,100	\$1,230
Moisturizing \$6 水凝秀发滋润护理	50 \$850	\$980	自然啫喱趾甲 Major Refill Gel Nails	\$680	\$780
Intensive Treatment (Extra Serum \$300 each) \$1,0 专业深层护理	00 \$1,200	\$1,500	啫喱趾甲大修		
Scalp Treatment 头皮敏感护理	\$1,250	- \$1,500	French Gel Full Set 法式啫喱趾甲	\$1,400	\$1,520
K18 Pro Care Treatment K18 科研头发修护重生护理	\$800	- \$1,500	Major Refill French Gel Nails 法式啫喱趾甲大修	\$780	\$880
Premium Treatment	\$950	- \$2,400 up	Re-do French Gel (per nail) 法式啫喱趾甲重做 (每只)	\$150	\$180
尊贵秀发护理 Instant B5 Treatment	\$1,500	- \$2,200	Gel Nail Removal 啫喱甲拆趾甲		\$450
B5瞬间重生护理 Keratin Smoothing Treatment (price count for length)	\$2,350	- \$4,650 up	Axxium Soak-off Gel 可卸式甲油Gel	\$570	\$650
角质蛋白护理(价格以长度计算)			Re-do Soak-off Gel (per nail) 可卸式甲油Gel趾甲重做 (每只)	\$130	\$150
OTHERS其他			Soak-off Gel Removal 可卸式甲油Gel拆趾甲	\$350	\$350
Eyebrow Tinting		\$350	Traditional Foot Treatment 基本脚部护理		\$450
眉毛漂染 Phone Phone		\$400	CND Foot Treatment		\$520
	By Quo	tation 需面议	CND脚部护理 Parafin Foot Treatment		\$800
贵宾房 Hair Extension		<b>PEO</b>	巴拿芬脚部护理		
Hair Extension 驳发 Technician Director Fee		\$50			
Hair Extension 驳发	务	\$50	MEN SERVICES 男仕服务		Santa Farini
Hair Extension 驳发 Technician Director Fee 电染总监费用	ጅ 	\$50 \$2,200 up	MEN SERVICES 男仕服务	Technician \$280	Senior Techniciar \$310